

CNR No :- MHSI100002042021



Regular Civil Suit No. 23 of 2021

Order Below EXH. 55

This is an application for adjournment filed by Plaintiff for filing compliance report of paper publication Notice. Perused the application. Heard Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff. The reason mentioned in the application for adjournment is not justified and acceptable. Yet, in the interest of justice one adjournment is granted. Accordingly, allowed.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 01/04/2024.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.